- T070000	61154
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	900042507769 (1/23/0401005018 **25.00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
en de la construcción de la constru Na construcción de la construcción d	
	n in the second s
riccOffice Use Only	
• 0	

シレじ

DCC

 $c \to c$

1 A 9 B 7

Piper Rudnick

203 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1800 Chicago, Illinois 60601-1293 main 312.368.4000 fax 312.236.7516

SUSAN B. CORY susan.cory@piperrudnick.com direct 312.368.7056 fax 312.630.5385

November 16, 2004

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

Registration Division Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Vista Center, LLC Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

- .--

Dear Sir or Madam:

In connection with the above-referenced limited liability company, I have enclosed the following:

- 1. Transmittal Letter;
- 2. Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization; and
- 3. A check in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the applicable filing fee.

If you should have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact free

Very truly yours,

PIPER RUDNICK LLP

usan B. Conj Susan B. Cory Paralegal

SBC/sbc

cc: Mr. Richard Ungaro Ann Hurwitz, Esq.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

....

ω

TO: Registration Division

3

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Vista Center, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Susan B. Cory (Name of Person)

Piper Rudnick LLP (Firm/Company)

203 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1800

(Address)

Chicago, Illinois 60601 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u> </u>	Susan B, Cory at (312) <u>368-7056</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone	: Number)
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:			
2 \$25.00 Filing Fe	e □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	STREET ADDRESS: – Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vista Center, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>August 18, 2004</u> and assigned document number <u>L04000061154</u>.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

The name of the limited liability company is hereby changed to Hotties Vista Center, LLC.

Dated: <u>Moni-11</u> , 2004	-		
1	SECRE	2004 NE	<u> </u>
- Mabard Unavo-	میں دی۔ بر دیں ایک در دی	12	ور میکرد. هدانشسه
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	د	-ω- 	
Hotties, LLC - Managing Member, By: Richard Ungaro - Author	orized Si	U Stator	v V
Typed or printed name of signee		t.	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

з